
角谷　年基 Ｔ Ｔ Ｔ

難波　慶将 Ｔ Ｔ Ｔ

藤瀬　嘉一 Ｏａｓｉｓ

前山　亮二 Ｏａｓｉｓ

角谷　当弘 Ｔ Ｔ Ｔ

牧野　彰太 Ｔ Ｔ Ｔ

長尾　恭平 Ｐａｌｅｔｔｅ

鳥越　勇之介 Ｐａｌｅｔｔｅ

浅岡　希好 Ｔ Ｔ Ｔ

築田　　誠 Ｔ Ｔ Ｔ

小野　泰範 Ｔ Ｔ Ｔ

田村　英登 Ｉ．Ｃ．Ｏ

阪口　英之 さわやかクラブ

石川　博人 さわやかクラブ

榎本　賢 泉佐野ＴＣ途中登録

岡崎　秀器 泉佐野ＴＣ途中登録

梶川　歳朗 ミステークス

十亀　富雄 ミステークス途中登録

堀口　大輔 Ｔ Ｔ Ｔ

奥坂 　 洋 Ｔ Ｔ Ｔ

8

9

10

4

5

6

7

　２０１２年度（第３３回）春季ダブルス大会組み合せ表

男子Aクラス

1

角谷・難波

2

3

N・S

6‐2

榎本・十亀

6‐１

W・O

浅岡・築田

6-0

小野・田村

小野・田村

6-2

6-2

榎本・十亀

小野・田村

6‐3 

浅岡・築田

6-4



岸本　幸雄 Ａ  Ｍ  Ｆ

長谷川　芳則 HACers

城谷　直紀 HACers

宍戸　雄亮 HACers

佐藤　賢吉 さわやかクラブ

西　　真司 Ｔ Ｔ Ｔ

田中　義人 ｼﾃｨｽﾎﾟｰﾂ泉佐野

坂本　逸治 ｼﾃｨｽﾎﾟｰﾂ泉佐野

菊池　英成 泉佐野ＴＣ

藤田　純一 泉佐野ＴＣ

諏訪　努 アゼーヒルＴＣ

唐池　浩平 アゼーヒルＴＣ

川瀬　真佐雄 さわやかクラブ

森　　博 ピーナッツＴＣ

丹野　寛峰 Ｐａｌｅｔｔｅ

角田　勝彦 Ｐａｌｅｔｔｅ

三好　和博 ミステークス

津本　剛宏 ミステークス

水田　保孝 チーム ＭＡＳＡ　　

山本　照次 チーム ＭＡＳＡ　　

射場　泰夫 三日月TC

射場　尚史 三日月TC

田中　勝啓 スクール

威徳　安邦 スクール

西津　敏之 Ｐａｌｅｔｔｅ

植野　雅人 Ｉ．Ｃ．Ｏ

今井　志朗 Ａ・ＣＵＢＥ　ＴＣ

近江　信夫 Ａ・ＣＵＢＥ　ＴＣ途中登録

津山　研一郎 泉佐野ＴＣ

南　　定行 三日月ＴＣ

瀧本　直弘 ピーナッツＴＣ

青波　進 ピーナッツＴＣ

小森　章生 ｼﾃｨｽﾎﾟｰﾂ泉佐野

川元　悠平 ｼﾃｨｽﾎﾟｰﾂ泉佐野

伊津野　大志 HACers

元木　雅大 ＨＡＣｅｒｓ

橋本　哲彰 TAPS

小谷　正憲 TAPS

根来　正人 ミステークス

根来　康次 ミステークス

島崎　康 Ｉ．Ｃ．Ｏ

吉峯　正二 Ｉ．Ｃ．Ｏ

笠谷　治 チーム ＭＡＳＡ

出来　栄一 泉佐野ＴＣ

丸尾　健二 さわやかクラブ

前田　光一朗 さわやかクラブ

川畑　優 ｼﾃｨｽﾎﾟｰﾂ泉佐野

菊川　薫 ｼﾃｨｽﾎﾟｰﾂ泉佐野

西　　孝昌 Ｏａｓｉｓ

永井　義之 Ｏａｓｉｓ

浦田　俊一 トライアンフ

坂井　史雄 トライアンフ

小椋　勝久 チーム ＭＡＳＡ　　

小川　正行 チームMASA

木村　真輔 アゼーヒルＴＣ

高木　久実男 アゼーヒルＴＣ

辻野　久雄 ミステークス

松本　佳久 ミステークス

小山　三智浩 ｼﾃｨｽﾎﾟｰﾂ泉佐野

後藤　真司 Oasis

西津・植野

6-0

水田・山本

6-5

26

30

27

28

29

22

23

24

25

18

19

20

21

15

16

17

14

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

　２０１２年度（第３３回）春季ダブルス大会組み合せ表

3

4

佐藤・西

6-1

岸本・長谷川

6-4

菊池・藤田

5

菊池・藤田

6

男子Bクラス

1

2

6-3

菊池・藤田

6-3

菊池・藤田

6-5

丸尾・前田

6-3

6-2

丹野・角田

6-3

川瀬・森

W・O

津山・南

6-4

小森・川元

6-3

伊津野・元木

6-3

島崎・古峯

6-3

丸尾・前田

6-0

西・永井

6-4

浦田・坂井

6-1

辻野・松本

6-4

丹野・角田

6-4

津山・南

6-3

小森・川元

6-2

丸尾・前田

6-4

西・永井

6-5

小山・後藤

6-2

丹野・角田

6-3

丸尾・前田

6-3

西・永井

6-1

丸尾・前田

6-4



吉木　永雄 Ｔ Ｔ Ｔ

菊　　勇 三日月ＴＣ

笹岡　信行 三日月ＴＣ

藤原　敬士 泉佐野ＴＣ

扇本　健彦 ｼﾃｨｽﾎﾟｰﾂ泉佐野

岩原　清昭 ｼﾃｨｽﾎﾟｰﾂ泉佐野途中登録

氏浦　秀樹 泉佐野ＴＣ

尾崎　昭喜 泉佐野ＴＣ

清水　雅美 チームアドバンス

吉本　秀人 アゼーヒルＴＣ

中西　高敏 泉佐野ＴＣ

上野　真啓 泉佐野ＴＣ

若松　隆 チームアドバンス

山本　義信 Ａ・ＣＵＢＥ　ＴＣ途中登録

松田　　一 Ｔ Ｔ Ｔ

中家　努 Ｔ Ｔ Ｔ途中登録

奥野　兼三 泉佐野TC

高石　謙三 ｼﾃｨｽﾎﾟｰﾂ泉佐野

松原 和弘 ピーナッツＴＣ

若狭 玄直 ピーナッツＴＣ

志茂　悟 ミステークス

坂上　広己 ミステークス

樋口　徹 チームMASA

岡田　稔 チームMASA

貝口　良夫 泉佐野TC

辻岡　広美 TAPS

三木　勉 JALANA

松本　昌二 JALANA

松田 和彦 ピーナッツＴＣ

櫻井 武史 ピーナッツＴＣ

鈴木　慎也 ミステークス

小林　勝春 ミステークス

田中　清充 TAPS

辻野　一 TAPS

氏浦・尾崎

5

　２０１２年度（第３３回）春季ダブルス大会組み合せ表

男子壮年クラス

1

吉木・菊

2

6-1

笹岡・藤原

6-2

3

4

9

6

7

8

12

13

10

11

16

17

14

15

6-1

中西・上野

6-1

奥野・高石

6-3

松原・若狭

6-5

吉木・菊

6-1

奥野・高石

6-0

貝口・辻岡

6-4

田中・辻野

6-4

貝口・辻岡

奥野・高石

6-1

6-4

田中・辻野

6-1

三木・松本

奥野・高石

6-4

6-4

田中・辻野

6-3



南　　弘子 Ａ・ＣＵＢＥ　ＴＣ

関井　福美 泉佐野ＴＣ

山内  晶代　 途中登録

竹山　佳世子　途中登録

北川　章代 Ｔ．Ｔオレンジ

上尾　早苗 Ｔ．Ｔオレンジ

津村　佳代 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

森下　春美 スクール

吉田　和子 Ａ・ＣＵＢＥ　ＴＣ途中登録

中谷　華子 Ａ・ＣＵＢＥ　ＴＣ

阪上　知佐子 Ａ・ＣＵＢＥ　ＴＣ

水野　美絵 Ｔ Ｔ Ｔ

山本　直子 三日月ＴＣ

地道　裕子 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

武藤　愛子 さわやかクラブ

川元　志織 さわやかクラブ

三木　志保美 JALANA

竹中　宏子 JALANA

尾藤　由美子 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

真砂　和美 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

女子Aクラス

1

2

3

4

5

　２０１２年度（第３３回）春季ダブルス大会組み合せ表

8

9

北川・上尾

6-4

南・関井

6-3

吉田・中谷

10

6

7

6-4

尾藤・真砂

6-5

阪上・水野

6-1

三木・竹中

6-4

尾藤・真砂

6-3

吉田・中谷

6-3

吉田・中谷

6-3



田辺　順子 ミステークス

諏訪　由美 Ｉ．Ｆ．Ｃ

山本　弘美 チーム ＭＡＳＡ　　

福井　千恵子 チーム ＭＡＳＡ　　

芝野　美紀子 Ｉ．Ｃ．Ｏ

田中　香織 Ｉ．Ｃ．Ｏ

清水　砂貴 Ｐａｌｅｔｔｅ

田中　早苗 Ｐａｌｅｔｔｅ

谷　　幸子 Ａ　Ｍ　Ｆ

小林　有紀 Ａ　Ｍ　Ｆ

木本　貴美 TAPS

山野　里美 TAPS

出来　麻有子 泉佐野ＴＣ

菊　　奈豆美 三日月ＴＣ

角谷　奈芳美 チームアドバンス

土谷　亜都子 ﾋﾈﾉｳｨﾝﾌﾞﾙﾄﾞﾝ

津山　心子 泉佐野ＴＣ

植野　陽子 泉佐野ＴＣ

小森　由紀 ｼﾃｨｽﾎﾟｰﾂ泉佐野

柴田　良子 ｼﾃｨｽﾎﾟｰﾂ泉佐野

宮井　久美 スクール

関　　郁子 スクール

中西　恵子 スクール途中登録

森　　眞代 スクール途中登録

西口　ルリミ チームMASA

住谷　かほる チームMASA

瀧本　教子 ピーナッツＴＣ

青波　ふき ピーナッツＴＣ

矢野　博子 HACers

森下　理絵 HACers

清水　朋子 チームアドバンス

若松　れい子 チームアドバンス

津田　一代 Ｉ．Ｆ．Ｃ

芝野　悦子 Ｉ．Ｆ．Ｃ

3

4

5

　２０１２年度（第３３回）春季ダブルス大会組み合せ表

女子B

1

2

6-4

山本・福井

8

9

6

7

12

13

10

11

16

17

14

15

W・O

山本・福井

谷・小林

6-4

西口・住谷

6-0

宮井・関

津田・芝野

6-3

木本・山野

6-3

矢野・森下

6-5

角谷・土谷

6-5

西口・住谷

6-1

矢野・森下

6-3

西口・住谷

6-2

西口・住谷

6-5

谷・小林

6-3

角谷・土谷

6-3

角谷・土谷

6-1



女子平日　予選リーグ戦 a リーグ　～　d　リーグ　（８：３０集合）

第①試合：a 1 × a 2 　第②試合：a 3 × a 4  第③試合：①勝者 × ②敗者　第④試合：①敗者 × ②勝者

a 古谷　深雪 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

1 堺谷　久代 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

a 佐々木千代子泉佐野ＴＣ

2 金津　京子 泉佐野ＴＣ

a 政清　恵子 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

3 細見　小夜子 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

a 尾崎　明美 さわやかクラブ

4 井上　めぐみ さわやかクラブ

第①試合：b 1 × b 2 　第②試合：b 3 × b 4  第③試合：①勝者 × ②敗者　第④試合：①敗者 × ②勝者

b 太田　詳子 Ａ・ＣＵＢＥ　ＴＣ

1 藤田　宏美 Ａ・ＣＵＢＥ　ＴＣ

b 春口　智美 チームアドバンス

2 栄　　日出美
チームアドバンス

b 大矢　圭子 Ｉ．Ｆ．Ｃ

3 南　　洋子 Ｉ．Ｆ．Ｃ

b 堀江　玖未子 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

4 小椋　美栄子 Ａ・ＣＵＢＥ　ＴＣ

第①試合：c 1 × c 2 　第②試合：c 3 × c 4  第③試合：①勝者 × ②敗者　第④試合：①敗者 × ②勝者

c 野竹　明美 T．ファミリー

1 栗山　久恵 T．ファミリー

c 岸上　浩子 ｼﾃｨｽﾎﾟｰﾂ泉佐野

2 倉谷　華美
ｼﾃｨｽﾎﾟｰﾂ泉佐野

c 新原　州代 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

3 井関　純子 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

c 小柴　隆美 Ａ・ＣＵＢＥ　ＴＣ

4 奥　　淳子 Ａ・ＣＵＢＥ　ＴＣ

第①試合：d 1 × d 2 　第②試合：d 3 × d 4  第③試合：①勝者 × ②敗者　第④試合：①敗者 × ②勝者

d 土橋　慶子 さわやかクラブ

1 吉野　恵 さわやかクラブ

d 小出　三千恵 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

2 幸野　光加 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

d 塩見　有加子 Ｏａｓｉｓ

3 小山　幸代
ｼﾃｨｽﾎﾟｰﾂ泉佐野

d 萩原　カンナ チーム ＭＡＳＡ　　

4 土居　時美 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

順位

d　リーグ d 1 d 2 d 3 d 4 勝敗

c 2 c 3

b　リーグ

順位

順位

順位a 1 a 2 a 3 a 4a　リーグ 勝敗

c 4 勝敗

b 1 b 2 b 3 b 4 勝敗

6-2 6-2

２０１２年度（第３３回）春季ダブルス大会組み合せ表

c　リーグ c 1

6-0 6-2

0-6 0-6

2-6

6-0

3位

6-3

2-0

0-2

2-0

得失点

10

-12

9

-73-6 0-2

1位

4位

2位

2-0 2位

2－6 2-6 0-2 3位

2-6

6-2

1-6

6-1

0-2

2-0

4位

1位

得失点

8

-8

-9

9

得失点

10

-5

-12

7

6-2 6-0 2-0 1位

3位

4位

2位

2-6 5-6 0-2

0-6 0-6 0-2

2-0

6-5 6-0 2-0

1位 6

5-6 6-5 1-1 3位 0

6-5 6-1

1-6 1-6 0-2

5-6 6-1 1-1

得失点

4位 -10

2位 4



女子平日　予選リーグ戦 e リーグ　～　h　リーグ　（１０：３０集合）

第①試合：e 1 × e 2 　第②試合：e 3 × e 4  第③試合：①勝者 × ②敗者　第④試合：①敗者 × ②勝者

e 及川　貴美 Ｔ．Ｔオレンジ

1 熊谷　節子 Ｉ．Ｃ．Ｏ

e 池田　理恵子 T．ファミリー

2 小出　由美 T．ファミリー

e 笠木　育美 ﾋﾈﾉｳｨﾝﾌﾞﾙﾄﾞﾝ

3 佐伯　美紀 ﾋﾈﾉｳｨﾝﾌﾞﾙﾄﾞﾝ

e 瀬戸　和美 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

4 古田　彩子 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

第①試合：f 1 × f 2  第②試合：①敗者 × f 3　第③試合：①勝者　× f 3

f 江見　淳子 T．ファミリー

1 城村　美和 T．ファミリー

f 竹田　久美子 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

2 福本　正子 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

f 今井　雅美 ｼﾃｨｽﾎﾟｰﾂ泉佐野

3 浜元　紀子 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

第①試合：g 1 × g 2  第②試合：①敗者 × g 3　第③試合：①勝者× g 3

g 梶川　純子 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

1 新田　雅子 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

g 中川　裕子 Ｉ．Ｆ．Ｃ

2 野田　昌子 Ｉ．Ｆ．Ｃ

g 権田　友子 T．ファミリー

3 野内　はるえ T．ファミリー

第①試合：h 1 × h 2  第②試合：①敗者 × h 3　第③試合：①勝者　× h 3

h 中村　離子 さわやかクラブ

1 池田　仁巳 さわやかクラブ

h 小谷　幸子 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

2 妹尾　ちよみ ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

h 吉本　百里子 ｼﾃｨｽﾎﾟｰﾂ泉佐野

3 安井　静子 Ａ・ＣＵＢＥ　ＴＣ

h　リーグ h 1 h 2 h 3 勝敗 順位

順位

g  リーグ g 1 g 2 g 3 勝敗 順位

e　リーグ e 1 e 2 e 3 e 4 勝敗

順位f  リーグ f 1 f 2 f 3 勝敗

２０１２年度（第３３回）春季ダブルス大会組み合せ表

6-1 6-2 2-0 1位

1-6 6-4 1-1

2-6 4-6 0-2

4-6 6-4 1-1 2位

得失点

9

-3

-6

0

3位

4位

6－1 6-1

6-1 1-6

1-6 1-6

6-4 6-3

4-6 4-6

6-4 3-6

6-4 6-1

4-6 5-6

6-5 1-6

1-1 2位

0-2 3位

2-0 1位

2-0 1位

0-2 3位

1-1 2位

1-1 2位

2-0 1位

0-2 3位



女子平日　本戦　A　トーナメント

古谷　深雪 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

堺谷　久代 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

堀江　玖未子 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

小椋　美栄子 Ａ・ＣＵＢＥ　ＴＣ

小柴　隆美 Ａ・ＣＵＢＥ　ＴＣ

奥　　淳子 Ａ・ＣＵＢＥ　ＴＣ

太田　詳子 Ａ・ＣＵＢＥ　ＴＣ

藤田　宏美 Ａ・ＣＵＢＥ　ＴＣ

野竹　明美 T．ファミリー

栗山　久恵 T．ファミリー

政清　恵子 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

細見　小夜子 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

土橋　慶子 さわやかクラブ

吉野　恵 さわやかクラブ

萩原　カンナ チーム ＭＡＳＡ　　

土居　時美 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

今井　雅美 ｼﾃｨｽﾎﾟｰﾂ泉佐野

浜元　紀子 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

及川　貴美 Ｔ．Ｔオレンジ

熊谷　節子 Ｉ．Ｃ．Ｏ

瀬戸　和美 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

古田　彩子 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

梶川　純子 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

新田　雅子 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

中村　離子 さわやかクラブ

池田　仁巳 さわやかクラブ

　２０１２年度（第３３回）春季ダブルス大会組み合せ表

1

2

3

古谷・堺谷

65

堀江・小柴

5

6

7

野竹・栗山

4

8

9

61

10

今井・浜元

梶川・新田

63

13

11

12

64

63

土橋・吉野

60

野竹・栗山

63

野竹・栗山

65

野竹・栗山

64

及川・熊谷

63

梶川・新田

63

及川・熊谷

61



女子平日　本戦　B　トーナメント

尾崎　明美 さわやかクラブ

井上　めぐみ さわやかクラブ

塩見　有加子 Ｏａｓｉｓ

小山　幸代
ｼﾃｨｽﾎﾟｰﾂ泉佐野

春口　智美 チームアドバンス

栄　　日出美
チームアドバンス

新原　州代 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

井関　純子 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

大矢　圭子 Ｉ．Ｆ．Ｃ

南　　洋子 Ｉ．Ｆ．Ｃ

岸上　浩子 ｼﾃｨｽﾎﾟｰﾂ泉佐野

倉谷　華美
ｼﾃｨｽﾎﾟｰﾂ泉佐野

佐々木千代子泉佐野ＴＣ

金津　京子 泉佐野ＴＣ

小出　三千恵 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

幸野　光加 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

池田　理恵子 T．ファミリー

小出　由美 T．ファミリー

小谷　幸子 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

妹尾　ちよみ ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

江見　淳子 T．ファミリー

城村　美和 T．ファミリー

中川　裕子 Ｉ．Ｆ．Ｃ

野田　昌子 Ｉ．Ｆ．Ｃ

竹田　久美子 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

福本　正子 ＨＯＰ’Ｓ　ＴＡ

権田　友子 T．ファミリー

野内　はるえ T．ファミリー

笠木　育美 ﾋﾈﾉｳｨﾝﾌﾞﾙﾄﾞﾝ

佐伯　美紀 ﾋﾈﾉｳｨﾝﾌﾞﾙﾄﾞﾝ

吉本　百里子 ｼﾃｨｽﾎﾟｰﾂ泉佐野

安井　静子 Ａ・ＣＵＢＥ　ＴＣ

　２０１２年度（第３３回）春季ダブルス大会組み合せ表

1

2

3

4

尾崎・井上

60

7

8

5

6

11

12

9

10

13

14

15

16

権田・野内

61

吉本・安井

春口・栄

64

大矢・南

65

小出・幸野

62

池田・小出

63

権田・野内

62

春口・栄

65

小出・幸野

65

63

江見・城村

DEF

池田・小出

62

池田・小出

64

池田・小出

63

春口・栄

63


